CHEMISTRY, B.S.

Related Occupations
Medical and Clinical Laboratory
Technologists
Environmental Scientists and Specialists,
Including Health
Environmental Science and Protection
Technicians, Including Health

Food Scientists and Technologists

Chemists

Chemical Technicians

Materials Scientists

2017-2027
Growth

14%

11%

10%

7%

4%

4%
7%

Median Salary
(National)

$61,070
$68,910
$44,190
$63,950

$73,740

$45,840
$99,430

University of encou rQ

where informed decisions begin

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Laboratory Technologist, Medical Technologist, Clinical Laboratory
Scientist
Toxicologist, Senior Research Environmental Chemist, Regulatory
Analyst
Director of Environmental Services, Quality Control Laboratory
Technician, Chemist- Environmental Science
Product Development Scientist, Food Scientist, Quality Assurance
Engineer
Formulation Chemist, Chemist, Development Scientist, Quality Control
Scientist

Scientific Sample Coordinator, Research Associate, Laboratory Analyst

Cyber Material Scientist, Polymer Scientist, Production Scientist




