CHEMISTRY, B.S.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologists	14%	\$61,070	Laboratory Technologist, Medical Technologist, Clinical Laboratory Scientist
Environmental Scientists and Specialists, Including Health	11%	\$68,910	Toxicologist, Senior Research Environmental Chemist, Regulatory Analyst
Environmental Science and Protection Technicians, Including Health	10%	\$44,190	Director of Environmental Services, Quality Control Laboratory Technician, Chemist- Environmental Science
Food Scientists and Technologists	7%	\$63,950	Product Development Scientist, Food Scientist, Quality Assurance Engineer
Chemists	4%	\$73,740	Formulation Chemist, Chemist, Development Scientist, Quality Control Scientist
Chemical Technicians	4%	\$45,840	Scientific Sample Coordinator, Research Associate, Laboratory Analyst
Materials Scientists	7%	\$99,430	Cyber Material Scientist, Polymer Scientist, Production Scientist